LORAWAN SOIL MOISTURE SENSOR
SKU: WSLRW-SMT
WSLRW-SMT is LoRaWAN Soil Moisture Sensor, can be
used to measure the Soil Moisture, Fertilizer and Soil Erosion,
too. It is powered by 02 x AA-type batteries and can last up to
10 years. The Moisture sensor utillize the Frequency Domain
measuring technique to deliver high accuracy and stable
measurment of Soil moisture. The Moisture value is not

4 5 6
WSLRW-SMT LORAWAN SOIL MOISTURE SENSOR
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODES DESCRIPTIONS
WSLRW-SMT-01 LORAWAN SOIL MOISTURE AND TEMPERATURE SENSOR, PRE-CALIBARTED, AA 1.5VDC
BATTERY, IP67/IP68, SENSOR CABLE 2M, 860-930MHZ
WSLRW-SMT-02 LORAWAN SOIL MOISTURE, TEMPERATURE AND EC SENSOR, PRE-CALIBARTED, AA 1.5VDC
BATTERY, IP67/IP68, SENSOR CABLE 2M, 860-930MHZ
WSLRW-SMT-07 LORAWAN SOIL 7-IN-1 SENSOR, MOISTURE, TEMPERATURE, EC, SALINITY AND N/P/K, PRE-
CALIBRATED, AA 1.5VDC BATTERY, IP67/IP68, SENSOR CABLE 2M, 860-930MHZ
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
 No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
 +84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            NOV-2021     |  Doc No: WSLRW-SMT-DS-EN-11 4/4
4 5 6